
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc.,
International Quartet Preliminaries and NorCal East Division Chorus Convention

Far Western District, Quartet Finals, Sparks, NV, March 20, 2004
Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg

1 Gotcha! What More Can A Soldier Give 273 281 269 1630 1579 3209 89.1
Wait 'Till The Sun Shines, Nellie 263 280 264

2 Metropolis You Gotta Know How To Love 259 269 259 1589 1541 3130 86.9
They Go Wild, Simply Wild Over Me 265 275 262

3 Q I'm Always Chasing Rainbows 239 242 236 1434 1443 2877 79.9
When The Midnight Choo Choo Leaves For 242 241 234

4 Hi-Fidelity I'm Beginning To Like It 226 223 235 1395 1395 2790 77.5
I'm In Love Again (Parody) 225 251 235

5 O.C. Times Shine 233 237 229 1398 1330 2728 75.8
No One Loves You Any Better Than Your 229 239 231

6 Stardust Roses Of Picardy 222 215 218 1310 1326 2636 73.2
The Barbershop Strut 222 216 217

7 Heirloom Old St. Louie 201 212 206 1238 1233 2471 68.6
Darktown Strutters' Ball 201 211 207

8 WhirlWind That Tumble Down Shack In Athlone 205 214 213 1223 1211 2434 67.6
I've Been Workin' On The Railroad 195 197 199

9 High Five There's A Brand New Gang 200 201 197 1179 1202 2381 66.1
Let The Rest Of The World Go By 191 194 196

10 B.O.B. Don't Blame Me 185 201 200 1186 1118 2304 64.0
Louise 197 204 199

Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg
1 Gotcha! If I Had My Way 261 271 266 1579 87.7

When It's Night Time Down In Dixieland 255 266 260
2 Metropolis I Only Have Eyes For You 253 261 256 1541 85.6

I'm In Love Again 254 262 255
3 Q Alice Blue Gown 240 249 240 1443 80.2

Eyes (Medley) 234 244 236
4 Hi-Fidelity I'll Never Say Never Again Again 234 225 237 1395 77.5

Bye Bye Blackbird (Parody) 235 234 230
5 O.C. Times You're The Girl I Love 222 216 228 1330 73.9

I've Been Workin' On The Railroad 220 223 221
6 Stardust I Found The End Of The Rainbow 220 227 218 1326 73.7

Hello Ma Baby 220 225 216
7 Heirloom There's A Brand New Gang 201 206 212 1233 68.5

Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia 200 205 209
8 WhirlWind When The Midnight Choo Choo Leaves For 197 206 204 1211 67.3

Sweet Roses Of Morn 196 200 208
9 High Five I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style 212 193 196 1202 66.8

It's Only A Paper Moon 210 195 196
10 B.O.B. I Thought About You 187 185 188 1118 62.1

Old St. Louie 186 186 186

Quartets scoring 2736 points or greater qualify for the International Quartet Contest next July.
Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing
Chuck Hunter Sr - FWD Denny Driscoll - SWD Bob Hodges - SWD Brian Barford - JAD
Dick Girvin - FWD Mark Hale - FWD Roger Mills - EVG Rik Johnson - CSD

Rod Sgrignoli - RMD Trep Treptow - CAR Russ Young - FWD


